UL+ FASTENHLS P/N AGS2040-406

Military-Fasteners.com

Description
Fastener Length: 1/4"

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order FREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:
Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

Schedule B:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

* See page 2 for technical characteristics

AGS2040406

10 EA
5320-00-754-7967
7318.23.0000
EAR99

013630, Alum Rivets


https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/rivets/blind+rivets/AGS2040-406

P/N AGS2040-406 Specifications

Fastener Length: 0.188 Inches Nominal

Head Style: Universal

Head Height: 0.034 Inches Minimum And 0.044 Inches Maximum
Shank Diameter: 0.125 Inches Minimum And 0.127 Inches Maximum
Shank Style: Pull Through Hollow Shank

Head Major Diameter: 0.205 Inches Minimum And 0.215 Inches Maximum
Expansion Device: Mandrel-type C

Grip Length: 0.064 Inches Minimum And 0.125 Inches Maximum
Material: Steel Overall

Material Document And Classification: Dtd720 Fed Std Single Material Response Overall

How to Order

Order this pop rivet from our inventory online by visiting https://military-fasteners.com/rivets/blind+rivets/AGS2040-406 and selecting the quantity you want then
click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.
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