

P/N AGS2040-406

Description

Fastener Length: 1/4"

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order <u>FREE</u> of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:	AGS2040406
Minimum Qty (MOQ):	10 EA
NSN:	5320-00-754-7967
Schedule B:	7318.23.0000
ECCN:	EAR99
National Motor Freight:	013630, Alum Rivets



^{*} See page 2 for technical characteristics

P/N AGS2040-406 Specifications

Fastener Length:	0.188 Inches Nominal
Head Style:	Universal
Head Height:	0.034 Inches Minimum And 0.044 Inches Maximum
Shank Diameter:	0.125 Inches Minimum And 0.127 Inches Maximum
Shank Style:	Pull Through Hollow Shank
Head Major Diameter:	0.205 Inches Minimum And 0.215 Inches Maximum
Expansion Device:	Mandrel-type C
Grip Length:	0.064 Inches Minimum And 0.125 Inches Maximum
Material:	Steel Overall
Material Document And Classification:	Dtd720 Fed Std Single Material Response Overall

How to Order

Order this pop rivet from our inventory online by visiting https://military-fasteners.com/rivets/blind+rivets/AGS2040-406 and selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.